
Take Stock in Children  

Middle School Coordinators 

2021-2022 

 

 
Belleview Middle School - Shanda Nikolajski  

Shanda.Nikolajski@marion.k12.fl.us 

Dunnellon Middle School - Evelyn Peluffo 

Evelyn.Peluffo@marion.k12.fl.us 

Fort McCoy Middle School - Tiffany McQueen  

Tiffany.McQueen@marion.k12.fl.us 

Ft. King Middle School - Mary Harper 

Mary.Harper@marion.k12.fl.us  

Horizon Academy - Patricia Karolev 

 Patricia.Karolev@marion.k12.fl.us 

Howard Middle School - Natasha Oliver  

 Natasha.Oliver@marion.k12.fl.us 

Lake Weir Middle School - Brenda Sugar 

Brenda.Sugar@marion.k12.fl.us 

Liberty Middle School - Elizabeth Barrios 

Elizabeth.Barrios@marion.k12.fl.us 

North Marion Middle School - Kimberly James 

 Kimberly.James@marion.k12.fl.us 

Osceola Middle School - Amanda Lorick 

 Amanda.Lorick@marion.k12.fl.us 
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